2021 GYNECOLOGIC CODING AND
REIMBURSEMENT GUIDE
Effective January, 2021
Complete, best-in-class intrauterine care kit
1
Welcome to your guide to coding and reimbursement for the
diagnosis of Abnormal Uterine Bleeding (AUB) and the treatment
of AUB utilizing Minerva’s complete intrauterine care kit:

12
Ordering information
You may contact your Minerva sales representative or place your order directly:
Call: 855-646-7874  Fax: 866-465-2875  Email: customerservice@minervasurgical.com
Catalog Number Description
Minerva ES®
MIN3PAK MIN3PAK Minerva Handpiece (3 Pack)
MIN9770 MIN9770 Minerva Handpiece (Single - Bill Only)
MIN180S MIN180S Minerva RF Controller
MINARGC  MINARGC  Minerva Argon Canister (5 Pack)
MINCO2CMINCO2C Minerva CO2 Canister (5 Pack)
MIN8MMMIN8MM Minerva Dilator
Genesys®HTA
M006580211 M006580211 Genesys HTA Procedure Set (5 Pack)
M006580210M006580210  Genesys HTA Procedure Set (Single)
M006580010M006580010 Genesys HTA Control Unit
M006580110M006580110 Genesys HTA Power Cord
M006580040M006580040 Genesys HTA Pedestal & IV Pole
M006550310 M006550310 Genesys HTA Storz Hysteroscope Adapter
M006550340M006550340 Genesys HTA Wolf Hysteroscope Adapter
M006550350 M006550350 Genesys HTA Circon/ACMI Hysteroscope Adapter
M006550360M006550360 Genesys HTA Olympus Hysteroscope Adapter
Symphion®
FG-0201FG-0201 Symphion RD - 3.6mm Resecting Device
FG-0202FG-0202 Symphion FMA - Fluid Management Accessory
FG-0703 FG-0703 Symphion 6.3mm Hysteroscope
FG-0612FG-0612 Symphion Controller
FG-0656FG-0656 Symphion Footswitch
Resectr™
M0065907051M0065907051 Resectr 5FR
M0065907041M0065907041 Resectr 9FR
Minerva Surgical
4255 Burton Dr�
Santa Clara, CA 95054
© 2021 Minerva Surgical